M27512
/T7  SGS-THOMSON
M ( g 0 3 © [ I [ L i ( g ^ @ i O ( g §
512K (64K x 8) NMOS UV ERASABLE PROM
P R E L IM IN A R Y  D A T A
■ FAST ACCESS TIME:
200ns MAX M27512-2F1
■ 0 TO + 70°C STANDARD TEMPERATURE

14/15
M27512
ORDERING INFORMATION
P art N u m b er A ccess  T im e S u p p ly  V o ltag e T e m p . R ange P ackag e
M27512-2F1 200 ns 5V ± 5% 0 to + 70°C DIP-28
M27512F1 250 ns 5V ±  5% Oto +70°C DIP-28
M27512-3F1 300 ns 5V ±  5% 0 to +70°C DIP-28
M27512-25F1 250 ns 5V ±  10% 0 to + 70°C DIP-28
M27512-30F1 300 ns 5V ±10% 0 to +70°C DIP-28
M27512F6 250 ns 5V ±  5% -4 0  to +85°C DIP-28
PACKAGE MECHANICAL DATA
28-PIN CERAMIC DIP BULL’S EYE
P
Dim.